


 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



14-2023    8-Apr-2023  Agency Registration Fee 
  
  Pilotage Charge 
  Berth Hire Charge 
  Anchorage Charge 
  Crew Change Charge 
  Grounding Charge 
  Sustainability Charge 
  Photography and Videography Charge 
  Pilot attendance Charge 
  Dumb Barge Charge 
  Agency Registration Charge 
  Mooring Charge 
  Lighterage Operation Charge 
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1. 

2. 

- 

- 

- 

 

4. 

5. 



 6. 

7. 

  

 

Steel Pipes above 56 inches up to 70 inches. 

 



 

 Note: In case, vessel arrives with unsafe stowed or shifted project/steel cargo applicable 
charges: Minimum twice the stevedoring charges. 

  

  

  
 
 
 



  
 
 

 

  

 

  

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

   dpl.radio@adani.com 
Important Contact Number 

1 CEO  +91 7797791222 
   kapilkumar.khandelwal@adani.com 

 

 



 

 

Mr. Vilas Shirke 

 


